& ilika

RESTAURANT & CAFE

Menu

Taste Of Nature

WAITING
N\ FOR YOU!



Starters

STARTERS

Hara Bhara Kebab 175.00
Rice Kebab 175.00
Corn Kebab 175.00
Dahi Kebab 180.00
Dahi ke Sholey 200.00
Gobi Chilli Lollypop 160.00
Honey Chilli Potato 160.00
Crispy Veg 180.00
Crispy Corn 150.00
Spring Roll 200.00
Dry Manchurian 160.00
Paneer Chilly Dry 180.00
Cheese Corn Kurkuri 200.00
Sev Roll 160.00

TANDOORI STARTERS

Paneer Tikka

Malai Paneer Tikka
Hariyali Paneer Tikka
Kakori Paneer Tikka
Lasooni Paneer Tikka
Chilli Cheese Naan Tikka
Malai Paneer Naan Tikka
Cheese Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan

Veg Cheese Naan

220.00
220.00
230.00
240.00
230.00
280.00
280.00
120.00
130.00
150.00



Soups & Shorba

SOUPS

Tomato Soup 100.00
Basil Tomato 100.00
Cream of Tomato 100.00
Hot & Sour 100.00
Manchow 100.00
Sweet Corn 100.00
Cheese & Pepper Soup 130.00
Tomato Shorba 100.00
Dal Shorba 100.00
Dhaniya Shorba Adraki 100.00

PAPAD & SALAD

Fry/Roasted Papad (2pc) 15.00
Masala Papad (2pc) 50.00
Masala Lachha Pyaaz 30.00

Green Salad 60.00



Viain course

PUNJABI

Malai Kofta 220.00

Veg Lasooni 200.00

Mix Vegetable 200.00 D e

Veg Kohlapuri 210.00 Ve <ib R Tﬁ}tf’-‘-: { H“‘a{

Aloo Gobi Adraki 20000 [ ASh AR

Bengan Bharta 180.00 N ey ,—53

Veg Jalfrezi 220.00 e N g

Veg Kheema 250.00

Dum Aloo 200.00

Kadi Pakoda 200.00

Jeera Aloo 170.00

Desi Chana Masala 200.00

Rajma Curry 200.00
PANEER SABZI1
Paneer Tikka Masala 250.00
Palak Paneer 260.00
Paneer Toofani 250.00
Paneer Kadhai 280.00
Paneer Kohlapuri 250.00
Paneer Handi 280.00
Paneer Angara 280.00
Paneer Patiyala 290.00
paneer Bhurji 280.00
Paneer Hydrabadi 280.00
Paneer Rajasthani 270.00
Paneer Butter Masala 250.00
Mattar Paneer 250.00
Paneer Lababdaar 260.00

SPECIAL SABZI

Veg Videshi 300.00

Papad Masala 280.00

ilika Special 300.00

Paneer Pasanda 300.00



Viain course

KAJU SABZ1

Kaju Masala 250.00
Kaju Butter Masala 250.00
Kaju Tikka Masala 280.00
Kaju Paneer Masala 280.00
Cheese Kaju Masala 280.00

GUJARATI/KATHIYAWADI

Ringan Bataka
Tameta Bateka
Vatana Bateka
Sev Tameta
Ringan no Odho
Lasaniya Betaka

ROTI

Fulka 12.00
Ghee Fulka 15.00
Paratha 20.00
Ghee Paratha 25.00
Tandoori 20.00
Butter Tandoori 25.00
Naan 25.00
Butter Naan 30.00
Garlic Butter Naan 40.00
Lachha Paratha 25.00
Masala Lachha Paratha 30.00
Palak Butter Naan 40.00
Missi Roti 50.00
Palak Lachha Paratha 50.00

170.00
150.00
150.00
170.00
170.00
150.00




Dair It With

RICE

Steamed Rice 100.00

Jeera Rice 140.00

Tomato Rice 120.00

Lemon Rice 120.00

Masala Rice 180.00

Veg Pulav 200.00 iy

Ghee Rice 180.00 i

Veg Dum Biryani 220.00

Hydrabadi Biryani 230.00

Paneer Biryani 250.00

Kashmiri Pulav 220.00
DAL & KADHI
Dal Fry 180.00
Dal Tadka 190.00
Dal Moghlai 200.00
BEINVY ELGE] 250.00
Mix Dal 220.00
Gujarati Kadhi 150.00
Gatta Kadhi 180.00
Punjabi Kadhi 150.00
Palak Dal Tadka 200.00



South Indian

DOSA

Plain Dosa 100.00

Masala Dosa 120.00

Mysore Sada Dosa 130.00

Mysore Masala Dosa 140.00

Palak Sada Dosa 130.00

Palak Masala Dosa 150.00 g e

Tomato Onion Dosa 120.00 .I ISt - \

Ghee Roast Sada Dosa 150.00 Sy r &

Ghee Roast Masala Dosa 170.00 -.-i';'jk |

Rava Sada Dosa 140.00 |

Rava Masala Dosa 160.00

Paneer Masala Dosa 200.00

Moong Dal Sada Dosa 140.00

Moong Dal Masala Dosa 160.00

Benne Dosa (2pc) 200.00

Chinese Dosa 180.00

Special Gravy Dosa 230.00
UTTrAPPAM
Sada Uttappa 120.00
Masala Uttappa 140.00
Onion Tomato Uttappa 140.00
Palak Sada Uttappa 140.00
Palak Masala Uttappa 160.00

VADA & APPE

Medu Vada 120.00

Dahi Vada 150.00

Chana Dal Vada 140.00

Sada Appe (9pc) 100.00

Veg Appe (9pc) 120.00



Continental

CHINESE

Hakka Noodles
Schezwan Noodles
Manchurian Noodles
Chilli Garlic Noodles
Chinese Bhel
Manchurian Gravy
Paneer Chilli Gravy
Gobi Chilli Dry

Gobi Chilli Gravy
Veg Fried Rice
Schezwan Rice
Manchurian Rice

180.00
180.00
200.00
180.00
220.00

180.00 T

200.00
160.00
160.00
180.00
180.00
180.00

SANDWICHES

Bombay Grill Sandwich
Bombay Sandwich

Aloo Mattar Sandwich

Cheese Aloo Mattar Sandwich
Cheese Chilli Toast

Cheese Chutney

Paneer Tikka Sandwich

110.00
100.00
100.00
120.00
180.00

80.00
180.00



[talian

PIZZA & GARLIC BREADS

Margerita 210.00

Farm Fresh 300.00 ==

Paneer Tikka 280.00 _d_t_él-?si?h

Veg Chilli Garlic 270.00 oty —

Basil Cherry Tomato 300.00 2. o 5‘5‘,?

Onion Peprika 280.00

Cheese Garlic Bread 200.00

Veg Cheese Garlic Bread 220.00

Pizza Pocket 200.00
PASTA
Arrabbiata (Red Sauce) 240.00
Alfredo (White Sauce) 240.00
Mac & Cheese 250.00
Pink Sauce 280.00
Cheese Chilli Garlic 240.00

Extra Cheese, Butter, Chutney, @ 30
Extra Bread Slice(2Pc), Bhature(2Pc), Puri(2Pc) @ 20



Breakfast

ALL TIME FAVOURITES
Plain Poha 60.00
Tari Poha 80.00
Indori Poha 100.00
Aloo Paratha 80.00
Pyaaz Paratha 80.00
Aloo Pyaaz Paratha 100.00
Paneer Paratha 130.00
Cheese Paratha 130.00
Veg Cheese Paratha 160.00
Classic Maggie 70.00
Veg Maggie 100.00
Butter Maggie 100.00
Tadka Maggie 100.00
Bread Butter 60.00
Bread Butter Jam 380.00
Butter Toast (2pc) 40.00

BEVERAGES

Tea (Masala/Simple)

Hot Coffee

Cold Coffee

Black Coffee

THAALIS (11 avt02pm)

Hot Chocolate
Mineral Water (1ltr)
Mint Mojito

Blue Curacao
Chhaas

Masala Chhaas
Shikanji

Soft Drinks

Mix Sabzi Thali

125

(1 Guijarati Sabzi, Punjabi Sabzi, Dal Fry/Tadka,
Butter Fulka, Jeera Rice, Salad, Papad)
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BLOCK 394, NARESHWAR MAIN ROAD,
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